











Your TELUS bil -7 TELUS

July 01, 2020

VALUED CUS ORDAN STURDY @ e TR
I Afldmcl)nal charges/credits
at-a-glance

Late payment charge Jul 02 $4.33

Go to telus.com/mytelus for a detailed breakdown of
\_your monthly charges Y,

Account summary

Balance forward from your last bill .............cc.coveeiveceiiiinniiieinns $144.40

New charges

Home Security and Safety $39.99

Other charges and credits $4.33

QST /7HST $2.00

PST $2.80
Total NEW Charges.......c..cuverieriereieiiinsiinessissesineeinsssiases caseenes $49.12
TORAU OB v isesiisniissincm i s i $193.52

Did you forget your payment? The balance of $144.40 from your last bill is overdue

and payable now. Please note that any payment received on or after the bill date of
July 01, 2020 will be refiected on your next bill. If payment was already made, thank
you.



Whistler Creative

8148 Crazy Canuck Drive
Whistler BC V8E 0G8

604 902 4504
accounts@whistlercreative.ca

whistlercreative.ca

GST/HST Registration No.: _
Business Number ||| NN

I o > -

Graphic Design Hourly
Setup of email in Mailchimp
Import of new list

Stock Photography
Cover Stock Image Purchased

95.00

5.00

3130
30/06/2020
Net 15
15/07/2020

95.00

5.00

100.00
5.00
105.00

$105.00





